
Webinar Name Actual Start Date/Time Actual Duration Total Attended
RFP - Communications / Market      Mar 06, 2013 02:26 PM PST 78.82 minutes 15

Attended First Name Last Name Email Address City State Zip Code Phone
Yes Rick Edwards redwards.ecginc@icloud.com 262 Cove Drive Flossmoor IL 60422 708-679-4221
Yes Melissa Cates mtcates@nuancemktg.com 950 Eagles Landing Pkwy., Suite 243 Stockbridge GA 30281 404-551-3305
Yes Beverley Kennedy beverley.kennedy@edelman.com 921 11th Street, Suite 250 Sacramento CA 95814 916-288-2216
Yes Lauren Carpenter lauren@benchmarkcsg.com 1718 Capitol Avenue Sacramento CA 95811 916-273-1085
Yes Lena Badali lena@badalidesign.com 6737 S. Bright Ave., #B3 Whittier CA 90601 562-945-5100
Yes Bradley Pierce bradley.pierce@jayneagency.com 400 N. State St, Suite 420 Chicago IL 60654 8476064193
Yes Lotta Rao lrao@hersheycause.com 12304 Santa Monica Blvd Suite 201 Los Angeles CA 90025 310-656-1001
Yes Victor Aquino victor@vdapro.com 4023 Loganberry Dr. San Jose CA 95121 4085150105
Yes Mark Anderson mark@buzzfactory.biz 1801 E. Tahquitz Canyon Way, Suite 101 Palm Springs CA 92262 760-792-4317
Yes Joyce Vollmer joycev@migcom.com 800 Hearst Ave Berkeley CA 94710 510-845-7549
Yes Corey Connors c.connors@fehrandpeers.com 2990 Lava Ridge Court, Suite 200 Roesville CA 95661 925-357-3400
Yes Kristina Skierka kristina.skierka@energyinitiatives.co 290 Lombard Street #51 San Francisco CA 94133 415-331-3387
Yes Tina Reynolds tina@uptownstudios.net 410 Alhambra Blvd Sacramento CA 95816 916-446-1082
Yes Edward Cates ecates@nuancemktg.com 950 Eagles Landing Pkwy., Suite 243 Stockrbidge GA 30281 404-551-3305

Yes Matthew Davis mdavis@roseville.ca.us 2090 Hilltop Roseville CA 95747 9167461660
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